# Name

1 C Corbyn Byrnes
2 Marques Lies

3 Keenan Lindsey
4 Caleb Jones

5 C Jacob Herz

6 C Tucker Wetmore
7 Brennon Vance
8 Brayden Libby

9 Logan Jones

10 Richard Beverage

11 Randall Keithley

12 C Alex Dyer

13 Max Ross

20 Adam Lauerman

23 Isreal Jones

24 Elijah Haynes

25 Josiah Flowers

27 Montego Mercer

28 Wyatt Peak

30 William Pellock

32 Nate Anderson

33 Brady Spiess

34 Mickey Mickelson

35 Hayden Wilson

40 Theo Kroll

42 Colby Hutchinson

52 Matthew Haynes

54 John Stratton

58 Jack Spiess

60 Abe Bah

62 Sutton Moon

65 Dylan Barker

66 Hunter Griggs

68 Isaiah Velilla

72 KJ Goody

73 Shawn Durgeloh

74 C KC Larranaga

75 Markus Rocha

76 Logan Warren

77 Quentin Crews

82 Parker Wood

84 Grant Vandenberg

86 Noah Wakeman
C Captain

KALAMA CHINOOKS

Height
6' 2"
6'0"
6' 2"
58"
6'0"
6'1"
6'0"
5'10"
6' 1"
6'0"
5'10"
6' 1"
6'0"
58"
6'0"
58"
58"
6' 0"
5'10"
511"
6'0"
6' 1"
58"
5'8"
58"
5'11"
6'0"
59"
6' 0"
6'0"
511"
6' 2"
6'0"
59"
5'11"
58"
6' 2"
6' 2"
6' 2"
6' 2"
6' 3"
6'0"
6'0"

Weight
205
175
185
155
195
180
175
140
165
165
165
170
185
150
165
175
140
185
165
155
165
185
140
175
165
180
200
165
185
225
240
280
205
210
230
220
240
240
205
290
210
160
220

2017 Football

Position
TE/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
K
WR/CB
WR/DB
QB/MLB
WR/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/SS
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
TE/DL
WR/LB
WR/DB
OL/LB
RB/LB
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
TE/DL
WR/DB
TE/DL

Year
12
12
12
11
12
12
10

9
11
10
11
11
11

9
12
10

9
11
11

9

9
10

9
11

9
12
12

9
12
11
10
12
12

9

9
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

28(2}&%

Head Coach
Sean McDonald

Assistants
Brandon Walker
Mike Phelps
Kyle Strum
Errol Miller
Keoki Mawae

School Board
Ryan Cruser
Russ Ipock
Wes Eader
Amber Buck

Susan Dennis-Langham

Cheer Advisor
Ashlynn Kroll

Cheerleaders
Mackenzie Bartley
Abigail Clark
Alexia Freeman
Josie Gallaher
Jade Harman-Harris
Allison Karjola
Macen Kroll
Grace Nevin
Tessie Pritchard
Akura Rocha
Jasmine Santi
Jenessa Santi
Aspen Smith

Band Director
Dale Groff

Superintendent
Eric Nerison

Principal
Guy Strot

Asst Principal
Kim Allais

Athletic Director
Brynan Shipley

School Board Member
Ryan Cruser
Russ Ipock
Wes Eader
Amber Buck

Susan Dennis-Langham

Athletic Secretary
Teresa Harris

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



